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Number of records

116 v

No # Name

001 A

100 EF

100.1 BimE
100.2 HER

101.2 ZPUNE
101.3 BF{ER3E
101.4 EF ik

102 Unified Activity
102.1 RIRFIN
102.1 FRIREIN
102.3 55

102.4 =

102.5 EIASE

110 BRREA

111.1 M

11.2 bk

120 ™A

120.1 KREREED
120.2 BREZ ettt
120.3 BREE rAEEIR
120.4 BX4E s B
150.1 X

150.2 &=

150.3 FREE

Design Label
Organization

Account

Customer

Seller

Account Team
Customer Credit Limit
Customer Address
Unified Activity

Open Activity
Calendar

Task

Event

Activity History
Contact

Location

Address

Individual

Contact Point Consent
Contact Point Address
Contact Point Phone
Contact Point Email
Document

Asset

Knowledge
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Functional Name
Rored
EFEE
EFEE
=EFEE
EFERE
EFEE
EREE
EIES
EITES
IR ES
IEEUES
LRV ES
LRV ES
KRAEHE
MREE
WREE
FeRAETR
FeRAETR
FErAETE
FERAETE
FEFAETE
A

Product Module

Leanx3EETRELR
LeanxYE&taEbR
LeanxYE&tEbR
LeanxYE&tEtR
LeanxfHEEHEIR
LeanxfHEEREIR
LeanxfHEERRIR
LeanxiHEEERL
LeanxiHESHELR
LeanxfHEEHEIR
Leanx3E&tER
Leanx3EEtELR
LeanxfHEEREIR
LeanxfHEERIR
Leanx3&tatR
LeanxfHEERRIR
Leanx3EEt&ER
Leanx3E &R
LeanxSE &R
Leanx3EETRELR
Leanx3E&t&EiR
Leanx3E&Et&ELR
Leanx3EEtER
LeanxY&tatR

Version

Winter 25 (API version 62.0)
Winter 25 (API version 62.0)
Winter 25 (API version 62.0)
Winter 25 (API version 62.0)
Spring '24 (version 24.1)
Spring '24 (version 24.1)
Spring '24 (version 24.1)
Winter 25 (API version 62.0)
Winter 25 (API version 62.0)
Winter '25 (API version 62.0)
Winter '25 (API version 62.0)
Winter 25 (API version 62.0)
Winter 25 (API version 62.0)
Winter '25 (API version 62.0)
Winter '25 (API version 62.0)
Winter 25 (API version 62.0)
Winter 25 (API version 62.0)
Winter 25 (API version 62.0)
Winter '25 (API version 62.0)
Winter '25 (API version 62.0)
Winter 25 (API version 62.0)
Winter 25 (API version 62.0)
Winter 25 (API version 62.0)
Winter 25 (API version 62.0)
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150.4
177
188
190
200
201
201.1
201.2
201.3
202.1
203
203.1
203.2
205
2051
205.2
205.3
205.4
214
2141
214.2
2143
2144
214.5
214.5.1
214.6
214.6
214.6.1

RE
=R
s
BELR
A
EFIRE
EHER
EHEE
EHIE
BIREFRT
IR ESET]
RIS

BT M

FIHLERRA
AR SEIF
HEmRERTE
HFERERISEAY
ES L BEY)
EEfFERiS
EEfFERiSHALH
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Content

Authorization Form
Label

Prospect

Campaign

Customer Journey
Campaign Audience
Campaign Invitation
Creative Idea

Loyalty Card

Event Webinar

Event Attendee

Event Speaker

Product

Product BOM

Product Price

Product Inventory Change
Product Coupon
Opportunity
Opportunity Product
Opportunity Team
Opportunity Contact
Opportunity Competitor
Sample Application
Sample Application Product
Key Deliverable

Stock Application

Stock Application Item
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"/rrElE
ZNEE
rEEE
HRERE
EHSRWE
EHSRE
EHSEIRE
EHSEIRE
EHSERE
EHSRWE
T &
R ESET]
IR ESET]
FrRSEMN
FERSEMN
FERRSEMN
RS EMN

FERSEMN

LeanxEE1ER
Leanx&EtER
LeanxIEE1EIR
LeanxEfHEIR
LeanxEfHtRIR
LeanxEHHIEIR
LeanxEfHiER
LeanxEfHtRIR
LeanxEfHIEIR
LeanxEHIEIR
LeanxEfHtRIR
LeanxEfHIRIR
LeanxEFHiEIR
LeanxiHEtER
LeanxiHEstEER
Leanx§HEEARRIR
LeanxfHEEHRIR
LeanxfHEEHRIR
Leanx$HEstER
LeanxiHEtEERL
LeanxiHEtEERL
Leanx§HEERIR
Leanx§HEERIR
Leanx{HEERIR
LeanxiHEEER
LeanxiH et
Leanx§HEERIR
Leanx$HEERIR

Winter '25 (API version 62.0)
Winter 25 (API version 62.0)
Winter 25 (API version 62.0)
Spring '22 (version 21.1.0)
Spring '22 (version 21.1.0)
Spring '25

Spring 22 (version 21.1.0)
Spring 23

Spring '22 (version 21.1.0)
Spring '22 (version 21.1.0)
Spring '25

Spring 25

Spring 25

Spring '22 (version 21.1.0)
Spring '23

Spring '24 (version 24.1)
Spring 23

Spring '23

Spring '24 (version 24.1)
Spring '24 (version 24.1)
Spring '24 (version 24.1)
Spring 24 (version 24.1)
Spring '24 (version 24.1)
Spring '24 (version 24.1)
Spring '24 (version 24.1)
Spring '23

Spring '24 (version 24.1)
Spring "24 (version 24.1)
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216
216.1
217
2171
217.2
2173
218
219
230
230
300
300.1
300.3
300.4
301.1
301.2
301.3
301.4
302
302.1
303
303.1
400
400.1
400.2
400.3
400.4
401

RANER
RATERRRAE
HEERER
THEERCERBAA

HERAUAMER

HEWME
HETT
RENF
REITER
G
BRIMMY
BRFM
NS EE
MUEARHR
18
1T m
TTERMREH
RSN
Rt
LS ERRAYH
ES)
S
IRSSIE
ISRy
IBRLR
MEES
TiEER
RS TER
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Quote

Quote Item

Sales Quota

Sales Quota Item
Sales Quota Achieve
Sales Budget
Sales Forecast
Competitor
Channel Order
Authorization Form
Contract

Contract Term

Risk Management
Risk Template
Order

Order Item

Order Promotion
Order Term
Delivery Order
Delivery Order ltem
Shipment Orders
Packing List
Project

Milestone

Project Member
Task

Timecard

Work Order
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RINEE
RINEE
53 ST
SR STIN
SR STI
S STI
S S
ke
BRI HER
BIFKHER
BEEE
aEEE
BREE
BREE
ITEREE
TTEREE
1TEREE
ITEREE
BRSITE
BRSITE
BRSITE
BRSITE
RBE5IE
RSBSE5IE
RBE5IE
RBS5IE
RBS5IE
B

LeanxiHEEREIR
LeanxfHEEREIR
LeanxfHEERRIR
LeanxfHEERIR
LeanxtHEEHEIR
LeanxfHEERRIR
LeanxfHEEREIR
LeanxfHEERRIR
LeanxfEEEIRIR
LeanxfHEERRIR
LeanxfHEERRIR
LeanxfHEERRIR
Leanx§HEEREIR
LeanxiHEtER
LeanxiJEEfER
LeanxiTERt&LR
LeanxiTERt&HR
LeanxiTEft&LR
LeanxiJEatER
LeanxiTERf&bR
LeanxiTERf&ER
LeanxiTERt&HR
Leanx TF2t&HR
Leanx TEHELR
Leanx TFEtEHR
Leanx TFEf&HR
Leanx TF2t&HR
LeanxZ ARIEIR

Spring '24 (version 24.1)
Spring '24 (version 24.1)
Spring '24 (version 24.1)
Spring '24 (version 24.1)
Spring 24 (version 24.1)
Spring '24 (version 24.1)
Spring 24 (version 24.1)
Spring '24 (version 24.1)
Spring '23

Spring '24 (version 24.1)
Spring '22 (version 21.1.0)
Spring 22 (version 21.1.0)
Spring 24 (version 24.1)
Spring '24 (version 24.1)
Spring '22 (version 21.1.0)
Spring '22 (version 21.1.0)
Spring 23

Spring '23

Spring '24 (version 24.1)
Spring '24 (version 24.1)
Spring '24 (version 24.1)
Spring 24 (version 24.1)
Spring '22 (version 21.1.0)
Spring '22 (version 21.1.0)
Spring '22 (version 21.1.0)
Spring '22 (version 21.1.0)
Spring 22 (version 21.1.0)
Spring '25
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401.1
401.2
403
404
405
405
405.1
500
501
502
503
504
504
505
506
508
508.1
508.2
508.3
510
600
600.1
600.2
600.3
601
602
602.1
602.3

TE&E
TEHRERAE
FREE
ITERAES
B’
EIRE
EEINRAE
RATRIE
IR
Rz
RS
RIAIEER
IR
ZEFERHIAA
RITIRK
EREE
§U=Byayily
MEBF X
SU=Re
HRE
LI

2B

RNRERINL

BLABKR

BRI
BRIk
TR
5B
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Work Order Comments
Work Order Solutions
Knowledge
Environment

Asset

Training Categories
Training Courses
Accounting Subject
Accounts Receivables
Receipt

Accounting Invoices
Accounts Payables
Expense

Expense Item
Accounting Transaction
Budget Pool

Budget Assignment
Budget Expenditure
Budget Transfer
Payroll

Organization
Department

Job Position
Organization Target
Investment Program
Resource

Work Experience

Leave
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BFXHF
BFXRF
BFXE
BEFXFERE
B
RS EE
1HIRS SR
HHEE
ZHREE
ZRHEE
ZHHEE
LHEE
SXHEE
XHEE
ZHHEE
MEEE
MEEE
mEERE
mEEE
XHEHE
BLRIETR
BRI BT
BRI SR
BirsEE
SREE
ADBREE
ADBREE
FRIERETE

LeanxZARIEIR
LeanxZARAEIR
LeanxZARAEIR
LeanxZZARIEIR
LeanxJ 55151
LeanxZARHEIR
LeanxZARIELR
LeanxTf55#5iER
LeanxF 551tk
Leanx[A551&IR
Leanx[ 55151k
Leanx551&1R
LeanxF551&1R
LeanxTf3#51R
Leanx$5#&iR
Leanxl51&1R
Leanx551&1R
Leanx4554&1R
LeanxJ554&1R
LeanxJ4554&1R
Leanxfitir§itEth
LeanxfitRz§HiER
Leanx{ft R/ SR
LeanxfHti7iEA&EsR
LeanxfitirfitEth
Leanxfitir§itEith
Leanx{HA7sEER
LeanxfitRr5itELR

Spring '24 (version 24.1)
Spring '24 (version 24.1)
Spring '25

Spring '22 (version 21.1.0)
Spring '22 (version 21.1.0)
Spring '23

Spring ’23

Spring '22 (version 21.1.0)
Spring '22 (version 21.1.0)
Spring '22 (version 21.1.0)
Spring '22 (version 21.1.0)
Spring 22 (version 21.1.0)
Spring 22 (version 21.1.0)
Spring '22 (version 21.1.0)
Spring '22 (version 21.1.0)
Spring '23

Spring 23

Spring '23

Spring '23

Spring '22 (version 21.1.0)
Spring '22 (version 21.1.0)
Spring 23

Spring '22 (version 21.1.0)
Spring '22 (version 21.1.0)
Spring 23

Spring '22 (version 21.1.0)
Spring '24 (version 24.1)
Spring '22 (version 21.1.0)
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602.4
602.5
602.6
602.7
602.8
899

904.2
904.3

LREE
INHEEREE
MNAGHL

EEE A ES
B

=R

BABY

AR

=

Award Badge

Application For Extra Work
Performance

Investment Partner Program
Application From

Logs

Queues

Public Groups
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BirsiEE
EEEREE
BirsEiE
REEE
FSEAEE
RERE
RIS REE
FBFHISREE

Leanxffth7fiEt&EsR
Leanx{ftRzstELR
Leanx{HtRzstELR
LeanxF551&tR
Leanx{ft N7 iR
LeanxSFEHEIR
LeanxSFEH&EIR
LeanxSFEHEIR
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Spring '23

Spring 23

Spring '22 (version 21.1.0)
Spring '23

Spring '22 (version 21.1.0)
Spring '24 (version 24.1)
Winter 25 (API version 62.0)
Winter 25 (API version 62.0)
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